2012-13 
Comprehensive Health Education

	Archuleta 50 School District

PO Box 1498

Pagosa Springs CO 81147

Linda Reed, Assistant Superintendant
lreed@pagaosa.k12.co.us
970.264.2228 x405
Anna Royer, Program Contact
aroyer@pagaosa.k12.co.us
970.264.2794 x476

Janell Wood, Finance Director

jwood@pagosa.k12.co.us
970.264.2228 x403

	Aurora Public School District
15701 East 1st Avenue, Suite 217
Aurora, CO 80011
Adrienne Bradshaw, Authorized Representative

ahbradshaw@aps.k12.co.us
303.365.5813
Susan Olezene, Program Contact
scolezene@aps.k12.co.us
303.340.0859
Paula Nieme, Fiscal Manager
pmniemi@aps.k12.co.us
303.340.0864

	Boulder Valley School District

6500 Arapahoe
Boulder, CO 80303
Ellen Miller-Brown, Chief Academic Officer

ellen.miller-brown@bvsd.org
720.561.5111

Roy Holloway, Director of Health & PE

roy.holloway@bvsd.org
720.561.5085
Christine Kennedy, Fiscal Manager

christine.kennedy@bvsd.org
720.561.5209

	Center Consolidated Schools 26JT

550 S. Sylvester

Center, CO 81125

George Welsh, Authorized Representative

gwelsh@center.k12.co.us
719.754.3442

Katrina Ruggles, Program Contact

kruggles@center.k12.co.us
719.754.2232

Coleen Casanova, Fiscal Manager

bcasanova@center.k12.co.us
719.754.3442

	Durango School District 9-R

201 E. 12th Street
Durango, CO 81301

Bill Esterbrook, Authorized Representative

besterbrook@durango.k12.co.us
970.247.5411  x1448
Jenny Pritchard, Program Contact

jpritchard@durango.k12.co.us
970.247.5411  x1457
Durango School District 9-R (con’t)
Carla S. Hotter, Fiscal Manager

chotter@durango.k12.co.us
970.247.5411   x1416

	East Grand School District

PO Box 125

Granby CO 80446
Nancy Karas, Authorized Representative
nkaras@egsd.org
970-887-2581
Kathy Kopp, Program Contact 

kkopp@egsd.org
970.887.2104

Donette Schmiedbauer, Fiscal Manager,

dschmiedbauer@egsd.org
970.887.2581

	Gunnison Watershed Re1J School District
1099 N. 11th Street

Gunnison, CO 81230

Jon Nelson, Superintendant
jnelson@gunnisonschools.net
970.641.7770   x2001

Dawn Maskill Helman, Program Contact

dhelman@gunnisonschools.net
970.641.7710   x5009

970.596.5770

Stephanie Juneau

sjuneau@gunnisonschools.net
970.641.6000   x63096

	Jefferson County Public School District

1829 Denver West Drive, #27

Golden, CO 80401

Cynthia Stevenson, Authorized Representative

supt@jeffco.k12.co.us
303.982.6800

Emily O’Winter, Program Contact

eowinter@jeffco.k12,co.us

303.982.6507

Kay Bridges, Fiscal Manager

rbridges@jeffco.k12.co.us
303.982.6721

	Thompson School District R2-J
800 S. Taft Avenue

Loveland, CO 80537

Diane Lauer, Authorized Representative

Diane.lauer@thompsonschools.org
970.613.6785

Heather Hallett Thurston

heather.thurston@thomsponschools.org
970.613.6173

Brenda McKee

Brenda.mckee@thompsonschools.org
970.613.5045


